UofL Design and Print
20 40 60 80 100
1
2
3
4
5
HYDFIT of hTERT Experimental Values (Ellipsoid model)

Leukotriene B4 Receptors (BLT1, BLT 2) Nuclear Import Receptor (Kpnβ1)
COP9 Signalosome Complex Subunit 5
(CSN5)
Transaldolase
CaMKK2 Galectin-1
RAS Bcl-2
RAL Glutaminase
Interleukin Receptor 6 (IL-6) IκB kinase 2 (IKK2)
c-Myc RNA Helicase A
hTERT Lactate Dehydrogenase A
Pyruvate Carboxylase DNA Repair Protein (REV1)
D-Dopachrome Tautomerase SOX9
Phosphoserine Aminotransferase BAX
Patents
Bates, P. J.; Miller, D. M.; Trent, J. O.; Xu, X. ; Method for the diagnosis and prognosis of malignant
diseases. US20050053607A1. 2005.
Chand, P.; Chesney, J. A.; Clem, B. F.; Tapolsky, G. H.; Telang, S.; Trent, J. O.;  Small-molecule choline
kinase inhibitors as anti-cancer therapeutics. US20110257211A1. 2011.
Chand, P.; Chesney, J. A.; Clem, B. F.; Tapolsky, G. H.; Telang, S.; Trent, J. O.; Small molecule inhibitors
of 6-phosphofructo-2-kinase/fructose-2,6-biphosphatase 3 and glycolytic flux and their methods of use as
anti-cancer therapeutics. WO2011103557A1. 2011.
Clem, B.; Telang, S.; Trent, J.; Chesney, J.; Chand, P.; Tapolsky, G.; Small molecule choline kinase
inhibitors, screening assays, and methods for safe and effective treatment of neoplastic disorders.
US20110212994A1. 2011.
Cunningham, A.; Trent, J. O.; Computer-based hybrid fragment-ligand model for classifying chemical
compounds. WO2012031215A1. 2012.
Ghim, S.-J.; Jenson, A. B.; Trent, J. O.; Use of VP2 proteins and virus-like particles in vaccines for
preventing and treating erythrovirus or parvovirus B19 infections. WO2015138424A1. 2015.
Leaner, V. D.; Van der Watt, P. J.; Trent, J. O.; Small molecule inhibitors for cancer therapy.
WO2016020892A1. 2016.
Li, C.; Trent, J. O.; Bax-activating cancer therapeutics. US20150190379A1. 2015.
Miller, D. M.; Bates, P. J.; Trent, J. O.; Antiproliferative activity of G-rich oligonucleotides and method of
using same to bind to nucleolin. WO2000061597A1. 2000.
Miller, D. M.; Bates, P. J.; Trent, J. O.; Xu, X.; Non-antisense guanosine-rich nucleolin-binding
oligonucleotides (GROs) for the diagnosis and prognosis of malignant diseases. US20030194754A1.
2003.
Mitchell, R. A.; Trent, J. O.; Chand, P.; Tapolsky, G. H.; Preparation of iodopyrimidine derivatives for use
in the treatment of macrophage migration inhibitory factor (MIF)-implicated diseases. WO2011038234A2.
2011.
Mitchell, R. A.; Trent, J. O.; Meier, J. B.; Macrophage migration inhibitory factor antagonists and methods
of using same. WO2007140263A2. 2007.
States, J. C.; Taylor, B. F.; Trent, J. O.; Methods of treating cancer by modulating anaphase-promoting
complex/cyclosome (APC/C) expression. WO2012149266A1. 2012.
Tapolsky, G.; Chand, P.; Trent, J. O.; Telang, S.; Clem, B. F.; Chesney, J. A.; Family of 6-phosphofructo-2-
kinase/fructose-2,6-bisphosphatase 3 (PFKFB3) inhibitors with anti-neoplastic activities.
US20120177749A1. 2012.
Tezel, T. H.; Kaplan, H. J.; Mitchell, R. A.; Trent, J. O.; Methods and compositions for modulating ocular
damage with a modulator of a migration inhibitory factor (MIF). WO2011146824A1. 2011.
Trent, J. O.; Bates, P. J.; Miller, D. M.; Antiproliferative activity of G-rich oligonucleotides and method of
using same to bind to nucleolin. US20080318890A1. 2008.
Trent, J. O.; Bates, P. J.; Miller, D. M.; Antiproliferative, nucleolin-binding activity of g-rich oligonucleotides
for cancer therapy. US20080318888A1. 2008.
Trent, J. O.; Bates, P. J.; Miller, D. M.; Antiproliferative activity of G-rich oligonucleotides and method of
using same to bind to nucleolin. US20110178161A1. 2011.
Trent, J. O.; Meier, J. B.; Napier, K. B.; Compounds targeting CXCR4 or a G protein for treating disease,
for administering, and for pharmaceutical compositions. WO2011127333A2. 2011.
Tables 1 & 2. (Top) List of successfully targeted
proteins using our massively parallel screening
approach. (Right) List of patents generated as a result
of successful virtual screening campaigns.